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SBG...FL SBG..SL SBS..SL SBG30SL

Type :

Mounting Dimensions
Height(H) :

E:

W2 .

Width(W) :

Length(L) :

Block Dimensions

Mounting tab hole(Bx]) :

Mounting tab hole(MXxL) :

L1:

J1:

K:

T:

Nipple Mounting Hole :
Nipple(T1) :
Nipple(N) :

Rail Size
Width(W1) :
Height(H1) :
Pitch(F) :

Bolt Hole(dxDxh) :

G:

Max.length Of rail Lomax :

Load capacity
Dynamic C(kgf) :

Sationary Co(kgf) :

Stationary moment(kgf.M) MRO
Stationary moment(kgf.M) MPO

Stationary moment(kgf.M) MRO

Weight
bearing (kgf) :
rail (kgf/M) :

SBG30SL

45
5.5
16
60
98

40*40
M8*10
70.4
15.2
39.5

8
M6*0.75
11.5

12

28

25

80
9*14*12
20

4440

2360

3970

0.72

4.5
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